PURPLE
BUZZER
WHITE
RED
BLUE
YELLOW
CONTINUOUS
GREEN

–24V DC
Multi-Colored LED Light for PLC Applications
Ordering Information
Part No. Illumination Features Nominal Voltage Std. Pk.
IF5M024ZM05-1 Multi-color LED with Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IF5M110ZM05-1 Multi-color LED with Buzzer 110V AC 1
IF5M220ZM05-1 Multi-color LED with Buzzer 230V AC 1
IF5M024XM05-1 Multi-color LED – 24V AC/DC 1
IF5M110XM05-1 Multi-color LED – 110V AC 1
IF5M220XM05-1 Multi-color LED – 230V AC 1
IF5_024X05-1 Single Color LED  24V AC/DC 1
IF5_024Z05-1 Single Color LED with Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IF5P024XM05-1 Multi-color LED for PLC Applications 24V DC 1
IF5P024ZM05-1 Multi-color LED for PLC Applications with Buzzer 24V DC 1